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Produktinfo

R9R /4SH/R13/R15/IsoBar 350
R9R /4SH/R13/R15/IsoBar 350
R9R /4SH/4SP/IsoBar 350
R9R /4SH/4SP

RIR /4SH/4SP

R13/IsoBar 350

R13

R13

R15

R15

gonetl Produkt info2
Produktgruppe
Type
Materiale
Brukes med

25.04.2024

RIR/4SH/R13/R15/R35/R42

Finnes i materialer: AISI 316 (Se relaterte produkter)
440

Hylse

Stal

Slange ID
3/4"
m
11/4"
11/2"
on
11/4"
11/2"
o
11/4"
11/2"
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